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"Life would be so much easier with an

Amber q.4oo Matrix Printer....."
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ONE STOP SHOP FOR SOFTWARE AND BOOKS

SPECTRUM - VIC 20 _ BBC MICRO _ DRAGON 32
Full range of software by leading software houses in the country.
Bug Byte, Quick Silva, Rabbit, Audiogenic, Arctic, AS.K- Strer SofL
Romic, Sottware ,or all, Programme Porer, l-tramasoft, SofH yl*o

Software, Commodore, Dragon and E!ilry otfErE
Huge selection of computer books- Massr.ve src< c'aoixs ajic scrf,are-
r Despatch within 48 i'ous c;.eC3,E: c'J:€r.

Two or more itefiE 75lt 6sco(rf- 5 iErs - Sl.0 exra dsaomt lny
n{r of bo*asdrne artPFt'd.

VIC 2O - Ydre lor noq sdse by Adrog
Our packs cf serrer gtrr6 ccrrah a balanced mixture of action packed
arcadestylegarres m6rc gaf-"Ea,.xi advefiture games. All games are in hi-
res giraphics fu lre{cilmec 'rlc and offer excepiional value ior money.

PackoaSefto (Y6a 1) €S Pack of Seven (Vol 2) [6
Tlt{Y TOTS SE}EH Ganes for young children. Bright colour graphics
and excitirg soinc t'ecs are special feature of these specially written
c{cgrarnmes eG

CAYERH FIGHTEB Very similar to Arcade Game 'scramble'. Four
":rsss!s 10 ctrdde. using ioystick or keyboard. Solid machine code
trcgrar:rrE 1s lii€ all ihe thrllls of Arcade Game f6
CAAII-ER All maciine code version in the interrupt mode of the Arcade
Garc'Cefltipede'- Fast and furious S6

DRACULA 
=nrer 

DracuLa's castle bef ore he wakes up. Solve the adventure
qJ c(iy ano orive a stake through his heart. l/ulti screen hi-res graphic
adventure game (3K) C6

SPACE RESCUE Rescue the survivors stranded on a devastated Star
base Blast your way through fast moving debris to land, rescue and return to
dock wlth mother ship. Actron packed solid machine code programme and
hi-res graphic and extended screen C6

SEND S.A.E. FOR CATALOGUE. PLEASE STATE THE COMPUTER
TYPE. MAIL ORDER PAYMENT BY CHEQUE, PO OR VISA.

Personal shoppers welcome at CO-OP, CRAWLEY.

26 BALCOMBE GARDENS, HORLEY, SURREY.
HORLEY (02934) 2OO7 /6083

ffinmE
Buying from a reputable dealer will grve you service after sales.

R@\MN BUsrNEss cENTRE LrD.
56-58 SOUTH ST., EASTBOUBNE. Tel. 6SXl{Ill2O496

ffi.oIEilEi 9

All prices inclusrve of delrvery

MZSOA
Latest Model
f,425 + VAT

MZSOB
Our Price
f,825 + VAT

Crown Ranier with Centronic
parallel or (IEEE) lnterlace lor
computers, including Sharpe,
Pel, Apple, Superbraln and Sirius.
Adaptor avallable lor R.S. 232.
Perlection as a lypewriter, per-
lection as a orinter.' €795
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SOFTWARE FROM ASP
THE WHITE BARROWS Program approximately 8K
Somewhere amid this maze of burial chambers lurks an Evil Sorcerer whom you need to trap. Trouble is, he's protected
by Trolls, Dwarves., Serpents and the occasional Dragon or two! Your magic staff will block the tunnel to prevent him
escaping...unless, that is, he outwits you.

A real brain twister, White Barrows requires both brains and brawn from its players. lt's no good just hacking your way
through the Barrows and hoping to fall over the Sorcerer. Eventually you'll meet a Dragon -- ara tn.y don't hicl easily!
You'll need all your cunning and strength to survive this one for long.
CONQUERING EVEREST Program approximatety i 1K
So, you think climbing mountains is all about scrambling over rocksl This superb piece of programming will soon change
all that!

You are in charge of an expedition comprising 
.l 
8 climbers, 3-1 Sne"pa.:r: JC Porters. l-here is food, tents and

equipment for all, including the oxygen you'll need as \ou n.-l:::. jr:'r-:- : T-c,uc.e .s, :i a;i srarts at ifre gOttON4 ot
the mountain and you have to get it allto the TOPI Each'.!'-i'.rp... 1-,r 1r-!:::':.c:i :nj anr camp you make must
be properly supplicd, otherwise the expedrtion membe.s * :e:-.-ai jl\r r- :r.r: a.rl!n-!lrn.

The monsters in this game are avalanches, siai\ai onr sto.rTrs anc, +o:si o; a , c:i r arn ng. A :eal, thinking man,s
adventure, Everest will test your skill and foi-uard p annrng io the imit.

TWO ,\lASSIVE ADVENTURES FOR ]UST f 1-I..15 ALL INCLUSIVEI
Frll itr the coupon and f -t

Ireturn itto PCT Software,
ASP ITd.,

145 Chutng Cross Road,
London WC2H 0EE

Personal
Computing

Today
Software

Please send me. . . tape(s) of White Barrows
pET _ V1C_26D and Everest.

Sharp MZ-E0K r,l MZ-E0A ll
TRS-EO i] BBC tr
At t11.45 inclusive.

Please use BLOCK CAPITALS

NAME(Mr,zMrslMiss) .

ADDRESS

Signature
Choice'82

I enclose m1 cheque Postal Order
lernational Monel Ordei (delete as n ecessar) ) for:

f .....(Made pa)able ro .{Sp Lrd )

or Debit my Access/Barclaycard
(delete as necessary)

Date

AB&C
ACORN SOFr ........... : :.
ADDA COMPUTERS ........
AOAPTORS & ELIMINATORS
A & F SOFTWARE LTD ......
AKHTER INSTRUMENTS ....
ALLADINS CAVE .

AMBER CONTROLS
ANIROG COMPUTERS . .....
ATARI COMPUTERS ........
AUDIO GENIC
BAUST .

BANCROFT HEWITT
BUFFER MICRO SHOP ......
CAMEL MICRO .

CAMBRIDGE LEARNING ....
CAPS LTD
CASTLE ELECTRONICS ....
CLWYD TECHNICS
COMPUTER CONCEPTS ....
COMPUTER RENTALS ......
CONSHABE LTD ...
CONSERVE
CROWN BUSINESS CENTRE
D A SOFTWARE .... ........
DATA-ASSETTE ............
DATA BASE
ELECTRONICS APPLIED ....
ELKAN ELECTRONICS ......
ELTEC SERVICES LTD ......
GEMINI ELECTRONICS .....
GEMINI SOFTWARE
HAVEN HARDWARE ... ., ...
r J K STNCLA|R ........... ..

J K GOSDEN
i x cneve
JUPITER CANTAB
KEMPSTON
LEISURONICS COMPUTER . ..
MAGNETIC MEDIA .

MELBOURNE HOUSE
MICHAEL ORWIN .

MILLS & HAMS .

MICRO POWER SOFTWARE ...
MICROCOMPUTER SOFTWARE
MICROTANIC SOFTWARE ....
MOLIMERX LTD ...
MORRTS ASS ...
M P SOFT
NEW GENERATION SOFTWARE

ORICK PRODUCTS ...
PERSONAL COMPUTERS ......
PRENTICE HALL ..
PROGRAM POWER
SHIVA PUBLISH]NG .

SILICA SHOP
SINCLAIR RESEARCH
SIR COMPUTERS ....
SOFT TOYS
SUPERIOR SOFTWARE
SUPERSOFT
THORN EMI ...
TITAN .

3-D COMPUTERS ....
VIDEO SOFTWARE ..
WIDA SOFTWABE ....
WORDSWORTH .....

2V
69
28
83
52
81
60
29
74
83
80

.110

. 109
oBc
..58
.. 13
.. 19
..60
,. 27
.. 27
.. 48
&43
.58
.81
.76
.58
.51
.29
rBc

PLEASE MENTION
PERSO NAL COM PUTING TODAY

WHEN REPLYING TO ADVERTISERS

80 Personal Computing Today Januarv 1983

65
35

76

34

51
60
39
69
83
57
74

109
81

110

77

rFc

.. 111

.74

.10

.. 11

.14&15

22&
34&

......39



,
\t T

I
\i I l[i:

SharP UK Ltd'
de'\ Thorn Boad'
X Neurton Heatlr'
v tlanchester

B #,:f.'f"r i z,,s'
CI

o
o

? ilANUFAcTuBEB'sELPANsloNsu, DETNLS
O** No

o ir'.!- X;i
^ Monitor. Vl,i, auatt) Disc Drives

6 gli;,'*?l'ms*". xr
,r iiiSii "k"n"i"n" 

No
(Toolkits)

t/

O o"rr"* ^,o'ols'O NorcBcPortcd

innnp IIlz-8oA

o
o
o
o
o
o 12K

f,619
o

STANDABD PACKAGE

MemorY Size (RAM)
Screen Size
Expansion Sockets
TaDe Included'
btiplaY Unit Included'
Usable Domesttc rvr
SLe ot BASIC
Avcrage Prte

48K
25 lines of 40 characters
BUS connector
Yc
Yes
No

PnlCE

Irso-eoo

Iooo

T

STAIYDABD PACKAGE

$""t.v^sir" 1Rnyl 48K

*r-"5lilo"t",-* ffi"?'"1?.:n""""*
.8lfii,?o'*1,',,11,1f,:9, Yes
size or BAdid"' ' "' No
e,"..gf iilI" lA!"
f,TANUFACTURER'S EIPANSIONS

DETIULS

f.45 upwards

O
O
o
o
o
o

SHARP rutz-80r

o
o
a
o
o
o
o

o i*ff Hilll'
R il:*i:"neairr,
" Irllo gBE

O

PnICE

ilso-aoo

Iooo

RAM
Printer
Monitor
Disc Drivc

fl11;:,::'n".n""
Capabilities

ffi!,lncn"ltensrons

OTHERADD.ON9:
No!. BG|rortcd

No
Yes
N/A
Yes, dual
Yes

No
No

FACIFIlE

iTANI'FACTUBER'S EXPANSTONS

PRICE
t29.95
f.59.95

slllclAlR ZX 8I

O
o
o
O
O
\)
U
li.J

O
tii,

o

IK
24 lines of 32 characters
BUS connections
No
No
Yes

Sr.ru *n, i59.95 butlt

DETAILS
1611 Bfilr{ pack
ZX Printer
No
No
No

No
No

RAM
Printer
Monitor
Disc Drives
Other Languages
Multi-user
Capabllities
BASIC extensions
(Toolkits)

Memory Size (RAM)
Screen Size
Exoansion Sockets
Taie Included?
Di;Dhv Unit Included?
Usibld Domesttc TV?
Stze of BASIC
Average Hcc

O
O
t_,

O
O

o
A

Sinclair Besearch,
6'1 6 Kinos Parade,
I CamU-riage CB2 ISN

O
o
O STANDARD
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port,

OTHEB ADD.OIIIS:
ox4

3 
uArvrrAcTUnER's 

EXPANSToNS

o
^ 

oTItER /rnD-o!g:
- l1;1'#'d?", F3datrorc+rrroo, Darron Micro

64K

ffi,';l.l?.:.
Yes
No
l6K
f,990

STANDARD PACI(AGE

(RAM)

80 characters

O
O
(._,

(-./

(_/

U

SHARP

(;,

O
tJ

O

i*ff Hr:l,..,
il:ffi:,?"?ilio,r.

PruCE
f.720
f450-800

t600
f45

Cenhe, 2 Abbeydale Road,

?I'^,r"
Yes
N/A
Yes, dual
Yes

No
No

U
CI
o
r,:')

t;)
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3-D Basic
Address Book
Agent 007
Aladdin's Cave
Aldebaren I
Alien Attack
Analysis Book

Apollo Front Panel
Apolloword
Apolloword
Ardensolt Toolkit
Artillery/Biorythms
Asteroids
Astro Dodge
Auto Cross
Backgammon
Bank Account
Basic Compiler
Basic Extensions
Basic Plus
Battleships
Bean Feast
Bio-RhFhm
Block QC
Block Stop
Blockade
Bomber
Breakout
Breakout
Bridge
Brounian Motion
CPM
Caic II
Camelor

(larols
Cash Book
Casino
Catch 2000/lnvader
Cesil III
Chase
Chess
Children's Maths
Chrystal Basic
Colditz
Combal
Comhat
Commands
Composer
Concentration
Conn€ct 4
Connect Four
Cosmiad
Cosmiad
Count and Add
Cribbage
Cricket
Cursed Chambers
Data Base
Data File
Deferment Allouances
Demons Castle
Demon Drive
Disassembler
Donky Derby
Double Precision Basic
Double Precision Basic
Drunken Driv€r
Dybug
Editor Assemhler
Editor Assembler
Election'84
Electronic Organ
Electronic Organ
Electrons I

Electrons II
Empire II
Enigma
Entrepreneur
Escape Forth
Evasion
Executive
Exploring Africa
F DOS
Fall Out
FRED
Finance

i Kuma
Highllsht S7W
DCS
Kuma
Sharpsoft
J Wolsencroft
Microtek
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
DCS
Sharp sofr
Xuma
Highlishr S ll
Highlight S \l
Highlighr S \!
Sharp
Kuma
Xuma
DCS
DCS
Highlight S/W
Sharpso[t
J Wolstencroft
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
Sharpsoft
Hishlisht S/W
Kuma
Chrystal
Kuma
Kuma

Kuma
Microlek
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
Highlisht S/W
Kuma
Kuma
Chrystal
Sharpsoft
Hishlisht S/W
Kuma
Sharpsoft
Hishlishr S/W
Kuma
Hishlight S/W
DCS
Hishlight S/W
Kuma
Highlisht S/W
Kuma
Kuma
J Wolstencroft
Kuma
Gamer
DCS
DCS
DCS
Kuma
Kuma
Sharp
Sharp
Hishlisht S/W
Kuma
Sharp
Sharp
Sharpsoft
Kuma
DCS
Kuma
Kuma
Sharpso{t
Kuma
DCS
J Wolstencroft
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
Sharp
Xuma
DCS
DCS

.{x

C
C
C
C
c
C

C
C

C

:x-{a-nc{8I(
{8X
?0J{
zEJ{
30I{

A,x._{&.Ao
TQ

t 6.32
t.1.60
!3.ofr
t-6.32

!5 55
!l 5a,

:95 aal

i9.2 0

:11 35
i28.70

ax-+c.i10 163.25

Ut
Ll

140.25
r3.00
f5.85
f6.32
94.60
85.75
f4.60

€34.50
fl4.95
f13.80
€3.00
!3.00

4.60
€3.50
r4.60
16.32
86.32
E6.32
15.75

Lt2.95
t12.00

c
C
C
C
c
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
c
C
C
C
C
c
C
c
C
C
Ci
C:

f6.32
86.32

r95.00
f6.32
86.32

tt7.20
L5.75

ltz.o0
t6.32

€46.00
La.46
15.75
t6.32
15.85
15.75
L6.32
f4.60
f3.00
15.75
t9.20
€5.75

r12.00
f6.32
!5.75

r33.95
829.95
r3.00
r3.00
t3.00

L12.00
t6.32

12a.75
f46.00
t5.75

r16.65
€15.50
15 1.75
f8.45
E6.32
t3.00

r1 2.00
t1 2.00

15.85
f6.32
€3.00
t4.60
t6.32
t9.20
L6.32

r57.50
16.32
t3.00
f3.00

C
C
c
C
C
D
C
C
C
D
c
C
c
C
c
C
C
c
c
C
c
C
c
C
C
C

98

Fireballs
Football Manager
Forth
Foundry Package
Four in a Row
Fox and Geese
French Vocab 1

Fruit Machine
Fruit Machine
Full Accounting
Guess The Number

Chomp Enrrapmenr
Paper.Scisors

Grcgraph_r 1

Gucs \{ ord
H angm an
Hangm an
Head On
Head On
Head On
Hissing Sid
Home Budget I
Hunter Killer
I Spv
lnstant Addition And The Four

Rules
Intruder
Invaders
Invoice Control
JSLine4
Junior Hangman
Junior Maths and Stepping

Stones
Juntori
Kentuckg Dertry
Knights Commander
Knights Commander
Knights Fortran
Knights Wee Pascal
LP Gas Flow I
Large Display
Las Vegas
Letlerwriter
Life
Lighting
Lunar
Lunar Lander
MZ Othello
Madness
Mailing List
Maniac
Map of England
Map of Englad
Mastermind
Mastermind
Match the Character
Match the Word
Maths
Maths I
Malhs 2
Maths 3
Maths 4
Marhs 5
Maths 6
Melody
Memory Tests
Minefield
Miz-Maze
Monkey Climb
Moonlander
Moon Landinq/

Pawns Move
Mortar Attack
Music Composer/Editor
Musicwriter
Narpex
Newton/Conservation
Noughts + Crosses
Number Base Converter
Pac Man
Pascal
Patience
Payroll
Payroll
Picture Count
Pilot
Pinball
Poker
Ponloon
Poseidon
Poster Printer
Princess & Monster Maze
Program Filinq Index
Quadrax
Quesl
Race Track
Racing
Raider
Reactor
Reportwriter

Kuma
Hishlight S/W
Kuma
Microlek
Kuma
Hishlishl S/w
DCS
DCS
Kuma
Microtek
DCS

Ge
6n
G*
Gc

Ed DCS
Gm liunra

Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
DCS
Kuma
DCS

Kma
DCS
Hishlisht S/W
Krma
Sharpsoft
Kma
Kuma
Kuma
Hishtisht S/W

Highlight S/W
Hishlight S/W
Hishlight S/W
DCS
DCS
DCS
DCS
DCS
DCS
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
Hishlisht S/W

Kuma
Sharpsoft
Kuma
Knights
Knights
Knights
Knights
DCS
Kuma
Sharpsoft
DCS
Kuma
DCS
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
J Wolstencroft
DCS
Highlight S/W
Kuma
Kuma
Highlisht S/W
Kuma

DCS
Kuma
Kuma
DCS
Kuma
Kuma
DCS
DCS
Kuma
Sharp
Kuma
Microtek
Tridata
Hishlight S/W
Kuma
DCS
Kuma
Kuma
Hishlight S/W
DCS
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
J Wolstencroft
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
DCS

C
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
c
C
C

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
C

c
C
C
c
D
C

t6.32
15.75

f.40.20
POA

t6.32
f4.60
f3.00
t3.00
16.32
POA

13.00

!3.00
t6.32
16.32
r3.00
r6.90
t6.32
r5.85
16.32
L6.32
t6.32
L5.75

t6.32
E6.32
f6.30
!3.00
t6.32
f3.00

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
C
C
C
C
D
C
C
c
C
C
C
C
C

C
C
C
C
c
C
C
C
C

c
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
c
D
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

L6.32
!5.85
16.32

,28.75
E7 4.7 5
r34.50
r23.00
t3.00
16.32
€5.85
r9.00
19.20
t3.00
16.32
L6.32

E12.OO
f4.60
t3.00
85.7 5
9(1 32

t12.00
84.60 l

t632 I

14.60 |

E5.75
15-75
r3.00
!3.00
!3.00
f3.00
r3.00
r3.00
16.32
L6.32
,"6.32
f6.32
f6.32
L5.'15

r3.00
L6.32

r12.00
r3.00

12a.70
r12.00
r3.00
13.00
L9.20

r34.50
L6.32

r65.00
70.00
f5.75

817.2s
13.00
L6.32
t6.32
t5.75
t3.00
E6.32
16-32
L6.32
F4.60
t6.32
16.32
f6.32
86.32
r6.00
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Rhymes
Road Hunter
Rocket
Semi Conductors I

Semi Conductors Il
Shape Match
Shapes
Sharp Demo
Show Jumping
Shudo
Simeon
Simon
Slave lnterpreter
Smugglers
Snakes and Ladders
Solid State Non VAT

Sound Effects
Solid State VAT Accounts
Space Battle
Space lnvaders
Space lnvaders
Space Pursuit
Space Rescue
Star Trek
Star Wars 1

Stock Control/lnvoicing
Stock Conlrol
Stomper
Stomper/Minefields
Submarine
Super Diary
Super Simon
Supercopy
Superlire
Supermouse
Swordmen
Tape Copier
Tank Wall
Target Practice
Tenpin Bowling
The Lily Pond
'l'imetabling Aid
Toolkit 1

Towering In{etno
Towers of Brahma
Towers ol Hanoi
Track Layer
Trader Smith
Tudor Village
Trench Mortars
Tycoon
Typewriter
UFO
Video Draughts
Vocabulary 1

War at Sea

Waves ll
Wordpro
Wordpro
Y Geirfa
Zen Dos
Zen Editor Assembler
Zenmod

Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma
Kuma

Kuma
Kuma
liuma
DCS
liur. a

l'; -. :
D'S
I'r::

Highiigh: : \\
1S(
22l{
{8}i
{a}i
3ax
2tK
15X

l*!(
rsti

i$i
2l*
lsii
{5!i
2*li
10x
2{X
45!i
+Eli
i6fi
alx
tqx
3rii
J8X

4$X
48t(

r-8J(
lEX

+Eli
?4li
2iix
]ii

?a*i

{s*(
lSX
+8X
{8}i

3SX

1*
32li
!s

:{!i
:ili
32li
ifti
I rli

3?X
l6!i
t6ti
161(

t6K D
15X L)

16}i c

t6.32
L6.32
t6.32

Et2.O0
r12.00

t6.32
15.75
t6.32
t6.32
16.32
f3.00
L6.32

tr6.65
r3.00
L6.32

s33.90
13.00

€33.90
t6.32
r3.00
!6.32
86.32
r3.00
E6.32
r3.00

c;
C!
ci
Ci
C:
C:
c:
Ci
C:
c!
c:
cj
CJ
ci
a:

Ci
C]
Ci
Li
Cl
Cj
ci
Ci
Ci
c;
C
C
c
C:
c
C
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
C
c
C
C
C
C
c
C
c
C
c
C
c
C
C
C
C
c
C
C
c
c

:C
c
c

.C

td
L:r
rn
Ge
Gx
Gm
C€
Gs
G*
Gs
Bs
Bs
G*
Gs
G$
Ec
GE

G€

6s
Li
Ge
g*
G6

L1
6€
l€
Gs
Ga
Gs
6r.
G*
G*
85
a€
Ga
Ed
G:s
Ld

td
Bs
6
€.d
ilr
IJt
trr

H-: r
Di:
h;- "S-:.
ta:
l''_:

DL:
h,- :
h--:
HL: :

r3.00
L6"32
!s.85
t6.32
€3.00
L6.32
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SOFTWARE FROM ASP

CELLS AND SERPENTS Approximately 1.lK
More monsters than you ever thought could fit behind your keyboard. Wander the hills in search of gold and glory
butbevery,verycarefulwhereyoutreadll Therearethingsherethatmakeyourwildestnightmareslooklike
Julie Andrews. Fancy meeting a Mind Flyer for example? Or shaking hands with an Asmodeus maybe? (You'llonly
do that once!) Treasure is here to be found...the hard way!

See how good you really are at Adventure with this practically unsurvivable fantasy. Not for the faint of hcart or
the slow of sword.

STOCKMARKET Approximately 1 I K
There are other ways of making money than bashing Trolls on the head. Try this one for a change. Contend with a

fluctuatlng economy, tax investigations, bullish opponents, impatient bank managers and consortium takeovers as

you try to make your first nrillion.
It is decidedly difficult and definitely compu sive. A must for allthose aspiring financial wizards, both young

and old. Easy to play but harder to beat than a Dr.agon. Up to six players can join in too.

BOTH GAMES ON ONE TAPE FOR f 11.45 ALL INCLUSIVE!
Fill in the coupon and

return itto PCT Software'
ASP Ltd.,

145 Charing Cross Road,
London WC2H 0EE

Personal
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Please send me

PET . \ tc-20 ,

Sharp l\{Z-E0h MZ-80A
IRS-EO BB(

At tl'l .15 a nciusive

Please use BI OCX C.{PITALS

\{MEt\Ir Ur! \Ii\\)

,{DDRES!

Signature

Cells and Serpents
tapets) of and St0ckmarket I enclose my cheque/Postal Order/

International Monel Or.ler (delete as necessarl ) for

'I

POSTCOI)I-

Date

f .....tMade palahle ttl ASP Lld)
or lreDrr ,1 i.."., Rarciarcaro lFr

ructete a\ neee\\ar], ,-'

lltlic19Q!e.;ce

SOFTWARE
A large selection of software for a, - cros in stock

including

Acornsoft, Bug-Byte, Computer Concepts, Program Power etc.

SPECIAL OFFER ON ACORN ATOMS:
4 Cassettes f ree wrth every Atorn pL'.-as:C

ATOM
Atom assembled l2K RAlV....
Atom kit 1 2K RAI\4 . . ... ... .......
Atom 4K Floating Point BOM..
New Atorn 1 8A Power Supp y

ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF VAT
Creditbards accepted. Large stocks

ATN42
ATt/11
ATN422
AT[4 26

f184.00
f'149.50
..f,21.85
.. f9.66

BBCl
BBC2
BBC3
BBC.+
BBCl O

BBC2l
BBC23
BBC27
BBC3O
BBC3]
BBC33
BBC34
BBC35
BBC4O
BBC4l
BBC42
BBC43
BBC5l
BBCTO

BBC
BBC lVicro lvlode A..............
BBC lvlicro fvroOei S.................
BBC Vode A IV rro ryrtn 3zK ....
BBC l'lode A N4rcro 32K & VlA..
Te ela l B(-er.er Ior 88C.........
Upgrade lvodel A to 8...........
N4'e"mory Upgracle A to 8.........
D,sc Upgraoe Io BBC 8.........
l/ C-lo-r Von'to.'o 8BC.....
BiVC c Coro.. Vonrtor.........
Br/C '2 B a( [ Green lvloniror ...
Katsa 12 B ack/Green i\lonrlor--
Karsa I 2'' Black/Ambre I\,4onitor .

Cd(sci16 qecord^r fur 8BC........
S, go,2^ D.. D .. '00h......
Sirg e 5 25 D.. D .. 200.d......
b"al c2t Dr"t Dr re 800h........
Fp.o' lv4 r80tr T tl pe j ror BBC ..
P ^rr Srotuage ror B8C.............

............. c328.90

............. f918.85

............. f,396.75

............... f,29.90

... f34.50

.. . [92.00

. f287.50

. t258.75

... f,90.8s

. f113.85

. f113.85

. .. e29.90

. 9265.00

I
IT,lconn
CO-IIIPUTER

All upgrades prices are inclusive of fitting and testing
Carriage: lVicros f,3.50. All other items free

E'E'E'
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